UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULTS OF
PART Illl B.COM. DEGREE EXAMINATION

(1996 Scheme - MERCY CHANCE)
DECEMBER 2017

PUBLISHED BY

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Not to be Published before 22.05.2018

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
NOTIFICATION

Results of Part III B.Com. Degree Examination (1996 Scheme - Mercy Chance) December 2017

1. The following is the Register Numbers of successful candidates for Part III of the B.Com. Degree
Examination(1996 scheme — Mercy Chance) December 2017.

2. The mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to be
rectified, although their results have been provisionally released.

3. The candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized, should send their
application (in the prescribed form available in the University Office or Information Centres) with
the prescribed fee so as to reach the Controller of Examinations on or before 21/06/2018

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR
Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 22.05.2018



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

SYNDICATE-IN-CIRCULATION

The Results of Part Ill B. Com Degree Examinations (1996 Scheme - Mercy
Chance) December 2017 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below

Part Il

Total No. Total No. Of No. of Pass
Candci)(gates Candidates Ll I cl el Total Z;:;c
ass ass ass
Registered Appeared
146 140 Nil Nil 76 76 54.28

The result may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 22.05.2018

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 22.05.2018

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR
Controller of Examinations




INDEX

Centre Code

Centre Name

3 Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram
29 S. N. College, Kollam
49 St. Michaels College, Cherthala




Centre No: 03 Govt.Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram

FirstClass : Nil

Second Class: Nil

Third Class 5004 05
17 20
43 46
61 62

Result Announced Later :

06 08 09
26 27 29
47 48 50
64 66

5052

10
32
51

11
33
53

12
35
56

13
40
57

15
41
58

16
42
60



Centre No : 29 S N College, Kollam

First Class : Nil
Second Class : Nil
ThirdClass : 5202 05 06 08 09 11 13 15 16 18 19

20 21 24 25 26 27 30 31 34 35 37

Result Announced Later : 5222 (Previous register number due)



Centre No : 49 St. Michael's College, Cherthala

First Class : Nil
Second Class : Nil

Third Class :5302 04 06
21 25 28

Suspected Malpractice : 5322

08 13 14 16 17 18
31 35

5338

Result Announced Later : 5309 (Previous register number due)

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR
Controller of Examinations

19



