# **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**



# **RESULTS OF**

# PART III B.COM. DEGREE EXAMINATION (1996 Scheme - MERCY CHANCE) DECEMBER 2017

PUBLISHED BY

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Not to be Published before 22.05.2018



### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA NOTIFICATION

Results of Part III B.Com. Degree Examination (1996 Scheme - Mercy Chance) December 2017

- 1. The following is the Register Numbers of successful candidates for Part III of the B.Com. Degree Examination(1996 scheme Mercy Chance) December 2017.
- 2. The mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to be rectified, although their results have been provisionally released.
- 3. The candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized, should send their application (in the prescribed form available in the University Office or Information Centres) with the prescribed fee so as to reach the Controller of Examinations on or before 21/06/2018

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR Controller of Examinations

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 22.05.2018

#### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA SYNDICATE-IN-CIRCULATION

The Results of Part III B. Com Degree Examinations (1996 Scheme – Mercy Chance) December 2017 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below

	Candidates Registered	Total No. Of Candidates Appeared		No. of Pa			
			l Class	ll Class	III Class	Total	% of Pass
		140	Nil	Nil	76	76	54.28

The result may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 22.05.2018

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR Controller of Examinations

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 22.05.2018

#### INDEX

Centre Code	Centre Name
3	Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram
29	S. N. College, Kollam
49	St. Michaels College, Cherthala

## <u>Centre No: 03 Govt.Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram</u>

First Class :	Nil										
Second Class :	Nil										
Third Class :	5004	05	06	08	09	10	11	12	13	15	16
	17	20	26	27	29	32	33	35	40	41	42
	43	46	47	48	50	51	53	56	57	58	60
	61	62	64	66							

**Result Announced Later** : 5052

## Centre No : 29 S N College, Kollam

Fi <b>rst Class</b>	: Nil										
Second Class : Nil											
Third Class	: 5202	05	06	08	09	11	13	15	16	18	19
	20	21	24	25	26	27	30	31	34	35	37

**Result Announced Later** : 5222 (Previous register number due)

#### <u>Centre No : 49 St. Michael's College, Cherthala</u>

First Class	: Nil												
Second Class : Nil													
Third Class	: 5302	04	06	07	08	13	14	16	17	18	19		
	21	25	28	30	31	35							
Suspected Malpractice : 5322				5334		5338							

Result Announced Later : 5309 (Previous register number due)

Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR Controller of Examinations